Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Sommer 2023
TC Rot-Weiss Bad Honnef (4074)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 15.04.2023

Anlage
Insel Grafenwerth 1, 53604 Bad Honnef
G 02224-3100 office@tcrw.club

Hallenadresse
WesterwaldstraRe 15, 53619 Rheinbreitbach
G 02224 967255

Sportwart/in

Fehr, Andrea
T 01751205050 andrea.fehr@t-online.de
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Damen 1| 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Tessa Solzbacher

m 015115883470; tessa.solzbacher@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Solzbacher, Tessa
Tafel, Pia
Wirz-Cremer, Silvia
Kihn, Chiara

Tafel, Teresa
Korthaus, Lina

Harbo, Emelie

Spohr, Tanja

Fenske, Barbara-Anna
Turek, Agnes
Kornfeld, Nora
Weckbecker, Noemi
Clever, Ariane
Tolsdorff, Laura
Auras, Carolin
Schellenberg, Linda
Gerres, Yara

Wagner, Marie-Sophie
Kuttenkeuler, Sophie-Maria
Gramm, Luisa

Philipp, Estelle

Tdrler, Sophie

23 Nicotera, Julia
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ID-Nr.

20200644
20351266
28450089
29602594
29551204
20000878
20300232
28152597
29201331
29200340
29707528
29602712
29201180
20354713
20354715
20154966
20660155
20358839
20452881
20354714
20259410
20101599
20556360

LK

LK14,7
LK15,8
LK16,3
LK16,7
LK16,7
LK19,8
LK19,9
LK20,6
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK20,2
LK23,2
LK20,4
LK21,6
LK21,0
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK25,0
LK21,1
LK23,5
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,1
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